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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sharon Kay810
Airborne

9.450 9.450 9.5009.500 37.900
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nitya Tammana813
Airborne

9.300 9.400 9.1759.475 37.350
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Christiana Loyola846
International

8.900 9.125 8.9009.450 36.375
7 5 3 8 3 

3 

Bianca McCalester828
Elite -SC

8.950 9.350 8.6009.400 36.300
6 3 4 12 4 

4 

Kendra Braida848
International

9.100 8.875 9.0009.275 36.250
5 6 5 6 5 

5 

Abigail Apalisok847
International

9.500 8.850 8.9508.450 35.750
1 7 10 7 6 

6 

Taryn Wensel861
Oroville

8.750 8.525 9.1009.000 35.375
8 9 6 5 7 

7 

Jasmine Henley871
Rohnert Park

8.250 6.700 9.1508.900 33.000
10T 11 7T 4 8 

8 

Chaelyn Arrastia840
Gymtowne

8.350 8.700 8.8007.000 32.850
9 8 12 9 9 

9 

Mikaela Seegert859
Oroville

8.250 4.000 8.7008.900 29.850
10T 13 7T 11 10 

10 

Ariana Thompson860
Oroville

8.225 4.250 8.7507.250 28.475
12 12 11 10 11 

11 

Hannah Junio842
Gymtowne

9.150 7.000 0.0008.800 24.950
4 10 9 13 12 

12 

Katherine Ness812
Airborne

0.000 9.175 9.3750.000 18.550
13 4 13 2 13 

13 
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